DA No.

9712014

20/2016

23/2016

25/2016

26/2016

27/2016

28/2016

30/2016

Cowra
Council

Development Determinations and

Complying Development Certificates from

I April 2016 to 30 April 2016

In accordance with Section 101 of the Environmental Planning and Assessment Act 1979, notice is hereby given that
Cowra Shire Council, as consent authority for the developments listed in Schedules | and 2 of this notice, has issued
the following DEVELOPMENT DETERMINATIONS and COMPLYING DEVELOPMENT CERTIFICATES. The
development consents relating to the determinations listed in Schedule |, and complying development certificates
relating to the determinations listed in Schedule 2, are available for public inspection, free of charge, during ordinary
office hours being 8.30 am — 4.30 pm Monday to Friday (except public holidays) at Council’s Customer Service
Centre, | 16 Kendal Street, Cowra.

SCHEDULE |

Land description

Lots 9, 12 & 14 DP 790666
7550 Mid Western Highway, Cowra

Lot 5 Section 4 DP 758107

22 Logan Street, Billimari

Lot 31 DP 249888

33 Dawson Drive, Cowra

Lot 4 DP 1016229

29 Horton Drive, Woodstock

Lot | DP 108698

2661 Canowindra Road, Canowindra
Lot 12 DP 868186

White Horse Road, Cowra

Lot 5 DP 807749

1368 Mid Western Highway, Cowra
Lot 18 DP 5805

I I Ranken Street, Cowra

Development

The establishment of a dog breeding
facility, continued use of buildings
including sheds and dog enclosures,
construction of stables and a secondary
dwelling-house

Dwelling, pergola and alteration to
existing shed

Dwelling alteration (glass enclosure)
Shed

Shed

Shed and existing storage container and
earthworks

Two lot subdivision

Carport

SCHEDULE 2
Complying Development Certificates determined between | April 2016 and 30 April 2016

Development Applications determined between | April 2016 and 30 April 2016

Date of
Determination

26/4/2016

1/4/2016

1/4/2016

4/4/2016

13/4/2016

11/4/2016

21/4/2016

28/4/2016

Date of

CDC No. Land description Development Determination
Lot 29 DP 6082 _
10/2016 75-77 Calare Street, Cowra Dwelling-house 1/4/2016
11/2016 Lot | DP 1217605 Dwelling-house and shed 21/4/2016
Camp Road, Cowra
Cowra Shire Council — Development determinations Page 1 of 1



