

Development Determinations and Complying Development Certificates from I April 2016 to 30 April 2016

In accordance with Section 101 of the Environmental Planning and Assessment Act 1979, notice is hereby given that Cowra Shire Council, as consent authority for the developments listed in Schedules 1 and 2 of this notice, has issued the following DEVELOPMENT DETERMINATIONS and COMPLYING DEVELOPMENT CERTIFICATES. The development consents relating to the determinations listed in Schedule 1, and complying development certificates relating to the determinations listed in Schedule 2, are available for public inspection, free of charge, during ordinary office hours being 8.30 am – 4.30 pm Monday to Friday (except public holidays) at Council's Customer Service Centre, 116 Kendal Street, Cowra.

SCHEDULE I Development Applications determined between I April 2016 and 30 April 2016

DA No.	Land description	Development	Date of Determination
97/2014	Lots 9, 12 & 14 DP 790666 7550 Mid Western Highway, Cowra	The establishment of a dog breeding facility, continued use of buildings including sheds and dog enclosures, construction of stables and a secondary dwelling-house	26/4/2016
20/2016	Lot 5 Section 4 DP 758107 22 Logan Street, Billimari	Dwelling, pergola and alteration to existing shed	1/4/2016
23/2016	Lot 31 DP 249888 33 Dawson Drive, Cowra	Dwelling alteration (glass enclosure)	1/4/2016
25/2016	Lot 4 DP 1016229 29 Horton Drive, Woodstock	Shed	4/4/2016
26/2016	Lot I DP 108698 2661 Canowindra Road, Canowindra	Shed	13/4/2016
27/2016	Lot 12 DP 868186 White Horse Road, Cowra	Shed and existing storage container and earthworks	11/4/2016
28/2016	Lot 5 DP 807749 1368 Mid Western Highway, Cowra	Two lot subdivision	21/4/2016
30/2016	Lot 18 DP 5805 11 Ranken Street, Cowra	Carport	28/4/2016

SCHEDULE 2 Complying Development Certificates determined between 1 April 2016 and 30 April 2016

	CDC No.	Land description	Development	Date of Determination
	10/2016	Lot 29 DP 6082 75-77 Calare Street, Cowra	Dwelling-house	1/4/2016
	11/2016	Lot I DP 1217605 Camp Road, Cowra	Dwelling-house and shed	21/4/2016